WRENCHES
171
3⁄8” Drive Metric Flare Nut Crowfoot Wrenches
3⁄8” Drive SAE Flare Nut Crowfoot Wrenches
Hex
Size
Mirror
Chrome
Part No.
Overall
Length
mm
a
Head
Width
mm
b
Head
Thickness
mm
c
Slot
Width
mm
d
Weight
lbs.
10mm CWF10M 37 27 8.8 8 0.07
11mm CWF11M 37 27 8.8 9 0.07
12mm CWF12M 37.3 27 8.8 9.5 0.09
13mm CWF13M 37.5 27 8.8 10.5 0.09
14mm CWF14M 42.7 31.4 9.8 12 0.11
15mm CWF15M 42.8 30.7 9.9 12.7 0.11
16mm CWF16M 43 30.7 9.9 13.6 0.11
17mm CWF17M 46.4 34 10.8 14.3 0.13
18mm CWF18M 46.4 34 10.8 16.3 0.13
19mm CWF19M 46.6 34.2 10.8 16.5 0.13
3⁄8” Drive Metric Open End Crowfoot Wrenches
Hex
Size
Mirror